as set forth in Exhibit A, attached hereto (hereinafter referred to as the “Work”).

2. Compensation.  County shall pay Contractor for the Work in the manner set forth in 
Exhibit B, attached hereto.  The total amount paid by County to Contractor under this 
Agreement shall not exceed One Hundred Thirty-Six Thousand Six Hundred and 
00/100 Dollars ($136,600.00) (hereinafter referred to as the “Contract Amount”), unless 
the Contract Amount has been adjusted pursuant to Section 15 of this Agreement.

3. Term.  The term of this Agreement shall be from August 5, 2025, through June 30, 2026, 
unless terminated earlier as herein provided.

[...]

County to Contractor for the in-scope professional services listed in Exhibit A, the SaaS
Fees for the SaaS Services listed in Exhibit A, and the third-party hardware and
maintenance listed in Exhibit A, all as of the Effective Date of this Agreement, shall not
exceed Two-Hundred Forty-Two Thousand One-Hundred Twenty-Three Dollars
($242,123). Travel is invoiced separately in accordance with the Agreement and may
exceed this amount. Additional Services will be provided only in accordance with
Section C(3) of the Agreement (please see the SaaS Addendum).

3. Term.  The initial term of this Agreement is five (5) years, commencing on the first day